
Bhatni - Barhaj Bazar Passenger (UnReserved)/55103 - Pass - NER 
BTT/Bhatni Junction to BHJ/Barhaj Bazar 

1h 20m - 31 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BTT Bhatni Junction 15:30 0 1 0 39 77 NER
2 POKL Peokol 15:38 15:39 1m 0 1 5 61 80 NER
3 SRU Salempur Junction 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 10 13 76 NER
4 DRBR Deoraha Baba Road 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 16 46 70 NER
5 STZ Satraon 16:19 16:20 1m 1 1 22 37 76 NER
6 SSGR Sisai Gulabrai 16:28 16:29 1m 1 1 27 11 72 NER
7 BHJ Barhaj Bazar 16:50 0 1 31 - 76 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:47)

May 21 2024 (21:47)

1

1


